L13000033618

or's Name)
e/Zip/Phone #)
WAIT MAIL
Entity Name)
nt Number)
Certificates of Status
Officer:

Office Use Only



800296402428

03/13/17--01028--013 **25.00

MAR 1 4 2017 S. YOUNG 17 HAR 13 PM 2: 56

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
CHDI	FCT.		DLA RIVERWAL	K C	CAFE LLC	
SUBJ	ECT:		nited Liability Comp	any		
The er	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Betty Jean Baker				
			Name of Pe	rson		<u> </u>
		Roberson & Associates PA	4			
		<u> </u>	Firm/Comp	any		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		219 Avenue E				
		<u> </u>	Address		 	
		Apalachicola, FL 32320				
			City/State and Z	ip C	ode	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		bettyjean@rapacpas.com				
			to be used for futur	e ani	nual report notif	fication)
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
Laura	Poloronis		850 at ()	227-4640	
	Name o	f Person	Area Co	ode	Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:				
\$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified (additional c	Copy	у	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	R E C 2	legis Divis Hifto 66 I	EET/COURI stration Section sion of Corpor on Building Executive Ce hassee, FL 32	ations nter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Apalachicola Riverwalk Caf	e LLC			
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears o Liability Company)	n our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L13000033618	iability Company	were filed on03-	-05-2013	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	oility company here	:	
OUTCASTER	S LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	631 W Highway	98	1
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Apalachicola, FL	32320	3
				3 PA FEE
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				N 0
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)			र्ज हिंदि
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o			ur records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Laura Poloroni	s		
New Registered Office Address:	631 W Highwa	ay 98		
		Enter Florida	street address	
	Apalachicola		, Florida	32320
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager .uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
		· 	
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change O
			HART OF SET
			□ Remæve Chan
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Change

		<u></u>			
_	•				
_					
					
		100 E11 1 10 11 11			
					
					# # P
					HAR 13 PH 2: 56
_					
_					ن ^ي
					<u>~~</u>
_					
_					
Effectiv If an effec	e date, if other than the date of fil tive date is listed, the date must be specific	ing:	date of filing or more the	(optional) an 90 days after filing.) Pursi	iant to 605.0207 (3)
Note: 1	the date inserted in this block does no nt's effective date on the Department o	ot meet the applicab	le statutory filing requ	irements, this date will n	ot be listed as the
aocame	it's creetive date on the Department o	n state s records.			
	ord specifies a delayed effective of the day after the record is file		an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of:
Dated _	March 09	2017	•		
			, •		
	1/2110	-tolow	2.		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00